Americano
Latte

Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Chai Latte
Caramel Macchiato

Tea

Syrup Shot
Cream Portion
Extra Coffee

Alternative Milk
Soya
Oat or Coconut

BLACK & WHITE

PRICING
Hot Or Iced

Small
£1.75
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£1.30

£3.20
£3.45

£2.85
£3.50

£1.00
£0.80

£0.50
£0.50

£0.00
£0.80

Med

£2.05
£2.65
£2.65

£1.80

£3.40
£3.70

£3.40
£4.00

£1.30
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