













## **BLACK & WHITE**

## **PRICING**

**Hot Or Iced** 

	not of iteu	
	Small	Med
Americano	£1.75	£2.05
Latte	£2.35	£2.65
Cappuccino	£2.35	£2.65
Flat White	£2.35	
Espresso	£1.30	£1.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.20	£3.40
Mocha	£3.45	£3.70
Chai Latte	£2.85	£3.40
Caramel Macchiato	£3.50	£4.00
Tea	£1.00	£1.30
Syrup Shot	£0.80	
Cream Portion	£0.50	
Extra Coffee	£0.50	
Alternative Milk		
Soya	£0.00	
Oat or Coconut	£0.80	





